Clubrennen vom 14. Februar 2010

Rangliste Riesenslalom
Kategorie Damen

Kategorie Herren

JO Médchen

JO Knaben

Sieber Gaby (Tagessiegerin)
Buhler Simone

Kampf Christine

von Gunten Edith

Willener Anton (Tagessieger)
Stahli Markus

Graber Roland

Stahli Michael

Marki Andreas

Saurer Thomas

Kampf Matthias

Leuenberger Michael

von Gunten Ruedi jun.
Kampf David

Blhler Linda
Graber Anja

Bihler Fabian
von Gunten Simon

e

2.00.56
2.01.88
2.03.16
2.10.42

1.50.06
1.62.45
1.52.75
1.63.18
1.63.90
1.53.91
1.54.04
1.54.05
1.54.63
2.01.02

1.08.67
1.09.92

1.04.00
1.09.29



