

# Clubrennen vom 14. Februar 2010



## Rangliste Riesenslalom

Kategorie Damen	1. Sieber Gaby (Tagessiegerin)	2.00.56
	2. Bühler Simone	2.01.88
	3. Kämpf Christine	2.03.16
	4. von Gunten Edith	2.10.42
Kategorie Herren	1. Willener Anton (Tagessieger)	1.50.06
	2. Stähli Markus	1.52.45
	3. Gruber Roland	1.52.75
	4. Stähli Michael	1.53.18
	5. Märki Andreas	1.53.90
	6. Saurer Thomas	1.53.91
	7. Kämpf Matthias	1.54.04
	8. Leuenberger Michael	1.54.05
	9. von Gunten Ruedi jun.	1.54.63
	10. Kämpf David	2.01.02
JO Mädchen	1. Bühler Linda	1.08.67
	2. Gruber Anja	1.09.92
JO Knaben	1. Bühler Fabian	1.04.00
	2. von Gunten Simon	1.09.29

